
Name Start Leite Günter Ziel Zeitenkurve Ilz 2007
Fahrtzeit 00:00,0 06:00,0 08:50,0 10:02,5 Herren K1
Overbeck 0 0 0 0
Walter 0 2 2 -0,9
Wohlers 0 1 0 -2,66
Stiefenhöfer 0 0 -1 -3,05
Verhoef 0 0,5 -2 -4,44
Gerard 0 -3 -2 -6,3
Le Roux 0 2 -3 -12,38
Joncour 0 -5 -8 -13,31
Korenjak 0 -1 -8 -14,26
Baumann 0 -7 -13 -19,78
Gandl 0 -8 -14 -21,86
Marwede 0 -17 -16 -22,13
Theek 0 -8 -17 -25,28
Remy 0 -6 -16 -25,84
Vynisale 0 -6 -20 -27,78
Wehner 0 -9 -20 -28,4
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Name Start Günter Ziel Zeitenkurve Ilz 2007
Fahrtzeit 00:00,0 09:23,0 11:11,9 Damen K1
Füßer 0 0 0
Eichenberger 0 -4 -5,8
Parage 0 -8 -8,8
Stöberl 0 -9 -12,3
Kassner 0 -18 -17,9
Bach 0 -17 -24,5
Huppertz 0 -26 -32,07
Nony 0 -24 -32,91
Hollerieth 0 -32 -38,36
Perlwitz 0 -29 -39,19
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Name Start Leite Günter Ziel Zeitenkurve Ilz 2007
Fahrtzeit 00:00,0 06:30,0 09:23,0 11:22,2 Herren C1
Milihram 0 0 0 0
Weber 0 3 -3 -0,45
Alzingre 0 0 -9 -7,75
Rohn 0 -10 -18 -17,82
Claudepierre 0 -7 -21 -23,37
Pesch 0 -12 -26 -30,84
Gojic 0 -11 -27 -31,49
Lepan 0 -14 -28 -32,85
Brodiez 0 -18 -35 -39,95
Verhoef 0 -32 -63 -71,8
Pischek 0 -37 -69 -80
Heimbach 0 -42 -99,78
Fahlbusch 0 -37 -104,9
Muth 0 -45 -89 -106,7

-45

-40

-35

-30

-25

-20

-15

-10

-5

0

5

10
00:00,0 01:26,4 02:52,8 04:19,2 05:45,6 07:12,0 08:38,4 10:04,8 11:31,2 12:57,6

Fahrtzeit

A
bs

ta
nd

 in
 S

ek
un

de
n

Milihram

Weber

Alzingre

Rohn

Claudepierre

Pesch

Gojic

Lepan

Brodiez



Name Start Günter Ziel Zeitenkurve Ilz 2007
Fahrtzeit 00:00,0 09:23,0 11:02,2 Herren C2
Leblond-Santamaria 0 0 0

Trzoska-Ulrich 0 -15 -22,06                    
Pourteyron-Reyes 0 -22 -29,19
Schmitz-Knippling 0 -29 -32,82
Brücker-Cosic 0 -46 -55,24
Fahlbusch-Fahlbusch 0 -51 -60,48
Martens-Kempf 0 -58 -76,05
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